HEO 'AAA' 2024 Playoff Timeline

U12

U13

U114

U15

U16

Uu18

Playoff
Commences

Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Mon, Feb 19, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Ontario Winter

Games

N/A

N/A

Feb 22-26, 2024

Thunder Bay

N/A

N/A

N/A

PLAYOFF SEMI-
FINALS:

Fri, Feb 23, 2024
Thurs, Mar 7, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024
Thurs, Mar 7, 2023

Tues, Feb 27, 2024
Wed, Mar 20, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024
Thurs, Mar 7, 2024

Mon, Feb 19, 2024
Mon, Mar 4, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024
Sun, Mar 10, 2024

March Break

Teams will NOT
PLAY during March
Break (March 8-17).

Teams will NOT
PLAY during March
Break (March 8-17).

Teams will NOT
PLAY during March
Break (March 8-17).

Teams will NOT
PLAY during March
Break (March 8-17).

Teams will PLAY
during March Break.

Teams will PLAY
during March Break.

PLAYOFF
FINALS:

Mon, Mar 18, 2024
Thurs, Mar 28, 2024

Mon, Mar 18, 2024
Thurs, Mar 28, 2024

Thurs, Mar 21, 2024
Mon, April 1, 2024

Mon, Mar 18, 2024
Thurs, Mar 28, 2024

Tues, Mar 5, 2024
Thurs, Mar 21, 2024

Mon, Mar 11, 2024
Thurs, Mar 28, 2024

Championships:

N/A

April 17-21, 2024
Ontario Provincials
GTHL

April 19-21, 2024
U14 OHL Cup
Kingston

April 17-21, 2024
Ontario Provincials
HEO

Mar 25-30, 2024
U16 OHL Cup
Toronto

April 8-14, 2024
Canada Regionals
NOHA




